
Mareilly

Designed from “Flat” line collection of the pioneer Italian fan manufacturer Mareilli.

Solid Cast body with liner lines, design influenced heavily from the Art Deco period.

This was the most sold fan design in the 1920ʼs with a few original pieces still in operation.
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Standard features

Optional features

Dimensions

Suitable mounting

AC Motor

Fully compatible with Automation systems

Tech specs Speed :

Power :

Airflow :

   

4 speed RF Remote control

Reversible operation (Summer / Winter)

1050 mm. 1200 mm. 1300 mm. 1400 mm.

330 rpm

60 watt

4500 CFM

290 rpm

75 watt

5000 CFM

52
INCH

1300 MM

52
INCH

1300 MM

270 rpm

80 watt

5636 CFM

260 rpm

85 watt

5800 CFM


