

		1050 mm.	1200 mm.	1300 mm.	1400 mm.
Tech specs	Speed :	330 rpm	290 rpm	270 rpm	260 rpm
	Power:	60 watt	75 watt	80 watt	85 watt
	Airflow :	4500 CFM	5000 CFM	5636 CFM	5800 CFM
Standard features	AC Motor				
	Fully compatible with Automation systems				
Optional features	4 speed RF Remote control				
	Reversible operation (Summer / Winter)				
Suitable mounting	True Celli Fan Box		iling Tru 12.mm. thick phywood bacing aling	e Ceiling Fahe Ceiling Fan Rod	True Ceiling
	$\checkmark$	V	] [		$\checkmark$
Dimensions	Supplied T downrod 250 mm.	115 mm.	Drop upto fan blad 448 mm		

